. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
南亞塑膠棧板
NAN YA PLASTIC PALLET
ISO 9001 登錄證書
編號：6X0Y001-08號
ISO 14001 登錄證書
編號：6X0E003-03號
具環保價值之新產品

承載面
Loading Side
插口數
Entry Gap
荷重(噸)
Loading Capacity (Ton)
尺寸 Size
(mm)
托板車使用
Adaptability
Transiting
2向
2 Way
架荷重 Racking
D-090135-136 890 1335 136 ○ ○ 3.5 0.8 2.0 3.5 ○ ○
D-100130-150 990 1290 150 ○ ○ 6.0 3.8 3.0 7.0 ○
D-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○ ○ 8.6 5.2 1.7 3.4 ○
D-110140-130 1100 1400 130 ○ ○ 7.2 4.5 1.2 2.4 ○
D-115135-160 1145 1345 160 ○ ○ 8.6 4.2 2.5 5.0 ○
D-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○ ○ 7.2 4.0 1.2 2.6 ○
D-120140-130 1200 1400 130 ○ ○ 8.4 3.2 1.4 3.0 ○
D-130150-140 1300 1500 140 ○ ○ 8.0 3.3 1.5 3.5 ○
D-140140-135 1405 1405 135 ○ ○ 4.8 2.6 0.8 1.8 ○
D-140120-160 1400 1200 160 ○ ○ 7.5 5.0 1.4 3.2 ○
D-141141-145 1405 1405 145 ○ ○ 8.6 4.5 1.6 3.5 ○
D-145130-160 1450 1300 155 ○ ○ 11.0 6.5 2.8 6.0 ○
D-150150-180 1500 1500 180 ○ ○ 7.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 ○
DJ-145120-150 1455 1205 150 ○ ○ 4.8 1.3 0.8 1.6 ○
DC-110110-150-2 1100 1100 150 ○ ○ 6.0 3.0 0.95 1.8 ○
DC-110110-150-3 1100 1100 150 ○ ○ 6.0 4.3 1.25 2.5 ○
DC-115115-150 1150 1150 150 ○ ○ 6.0 4.0 1.1 2.5 ○
DC-120100-150 1205 1005 150 ○ ○ 6.0 3.2 0.8 1.4 ○
DC-120120-145 1205 1205 145 ○ ○ 5.5 3.7 0.8 1.8 ○
DC-130130-150 1305 1305 150 ○ ○ 6.0 5.0 1.4 2.5 ○
DC-130130-150-2 1296 1296 146 ○ ○ 3.0 2.5 0.5 1.0 ○
DC-132110-140 1320 1100 138 ○ ○ 5.4 3.6 0.9 2.0 ○
DCJ-120100-150 1200 1000 150 ○ ○ 3.5 2.8 0.6 1.2 ○
DCJ-120100-160 1200 1000 160 ○ ○ 3.6 1.8 0.7 1.4 ○

Y
A
P
L
A
S
T
I
C
P
A
L
L
E
T
SC-110110-140-2 1105 1105 140 ○  ○ 3.3 2.8 0.2 0.55           ○         ○
SC-110110-150-2 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.8 0.95 1.8            ○         ○
SC-120100-155 1205 1005 155 ○  ○ 6.0 3.2 0.65 1.1  ○          ○
SC-131088-130 1310 880 130 ○  ○ 2.8 2.2 0.4 0.7  ○          ○
SC-132110-130 1325 1105 130 ○  ○ 4.2 3.0 0.25 0.4            ○         ○
SC-132110-150 1320 1100 145 ○  ○ 2.4 2.2 0.4 0.8  ○          ○
SC-138096-155 1385 965 155 ○  ○ 4.5 3.0 0.4 0.8            ○         ○
SCJ-100100-140 1005 1005 140 ○  ○ 4.0 1.5 0.2 0.45  ○          ○
SCJ-105105-135 1055 1055 135 ○  ○ 4.0 2.0 0.2 0.45  ○          ○
SCJ-110080-135 1105 805 135 ○  ○ 2.5 2.2 0.2 0.5  ○          ○
SCJ-110110-120 1100 1100 120 ○  ○ 1.5 1.2 0.1 0.17  ○          ○
SCJ-110110-140 1105 1105 140 ○  ○ 4.5 2.5 0.2 0.45  ○          ○
SCJ-110110-150 1103 1103 150 ○  ○ 4.0 3.2 0.5 1.0  ○          ○
SCJ-114114-125 1145 1145 125 ○  ○ 2.5 0.9 0.15 0.25  ○          ○
SCJ-120080-135 1205 805 135 ○  ○ 3.0 2.2 0.2 0.5  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-120 1205 1005 120 ○  ○ 2.8 1.2 0.1 0.2  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-140 1205 1005 140 ○  ○ 3.0 2.0 0.2 0.45  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-145 1205 1005 145 ○  ○ 2.5 1.8 0.3 0.6  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-150 1205 1005 150 ○  ○ 4.5 3.2 0.5 1.0  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-150-2 1202 1002 150 ○  ○ 4.5 2.5 0.25 0.6  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-155 1205 1005 155 ○  ○ 6.0 4.0 0.7 1.6  ○          ○
SCJ-120100-155-2 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 5.0 3.6 0.65 1.2  ○          ○
SCJ-130110-150 1300 1100 150 ○  ○ 4.5 2.8 0.4 0.8  ○          ○
SCJ-132110-130 1320 1100 130 ○  ○ 4.2 3.0 0.2 0.45           ○         ○
SJ-113113-150 1135 1135 150 ○ ○  4.5 2.5 0.8 1.6            ○         ○
PBJ-120100-155 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 3.0 1.2 0.5 0.75  ○          ○
靜荷重
Static A

荷重(噸)
Loading Capacity (Ton)
尺寸 Size
(mm)
托板車使用
Adaptability
Transiting
動荷重
Dynamic
架荷重 Racking 4向
4 Way
2向
2 Way
F-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○ ○  5.4 3.5 0.9 1.8            ○         ○
F-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○ ○  4.5 3.3 0.9 1.8            ○         ○
FC-100100-160 1000 1000 160 ○  ○ 4.5 3.8 1.0 1.8            ○         ○
FC-110110-150-2 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 5.0 2.8 0.8 1.5            ○         ○
FC-110110-150-3 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 6.0 4.0 1.0 2.0            ○         ○
FC-115115-150 1150 1150 150 ○  ○ 6.0 3.8 1.0 2.0            ○         ○
FC-120100-150 1205 1005 150 ○  ○ 3.0 2.8 0.5 1.2            ○         ○
FC-120100-155 1205 1005 155 ○  ○ 2.4 2.0 0.4 0.8            ○                  ○
FC-120120-145 1205 1205 145 ○  ○ 4.5 3.3 0.8 1.6            ○         ○
FC-127095-160 1275 955 161 ○  ○ 4.2 2.8 0.5 1.0            ○         ○
FC-127109-160-3 1275 1100 163 ○  ○ 3.0 2.8 0.5 0.9            ○         ○
FC-130130-150 1300 1300 150 ○  ○ 6.0 3.5 1.0 2.0            ○         ○
FC-130130-150-2 1296 1296 146 ○  ○ 3.0 2.5 0.5 1.0            ○         ○
FC-132110-140 1320 1100 138 ○  ○ 3.6 2.6 0.6 1.4            ○         ○
FCJ-110110-140 1100 1100 140 ○  ○ 3.3 2.5 0.2        0.5            ○         ○
FCJ-110110-160 1100 1100 160 ○  ○ 4.5 3.5 1.0 2.2            ○         ○
FCJ-120100-155 1203 1003 155 ○  ○ 3.6 2.6 0.35 0.7            ○         ○
FCJ-120100-157 1200 1000 157 ○  ○ 4.8 4.0 0.8 1.8            ○         ○
FCJ-120100-160 1200 1000 160 ○  ○ 5.0 4.0 0.8 1.6            ○         ○
FCJ-127095-160 1275 955 160 ○  ○ 4.2 2.8 0.5 1.0            ○         ○
FCJ-127105-160 1270 1050 160 ○  ○ 3.0 2.5 0.5 0.9            ○         ○
FCJ-127110-160 1270 1100 160 ○  ○ 3.0 2.0 0.4 0.7            ○         ○
N
A
N
Y

L
A
S
T
I
C
P
A
L
L
E
T
E-110110-138 1105 1105 138 ○             ○  4.0 2.0               ○           ○
E-110110-140 1105 1105 140 ○             ○  3.0 2.2               ○           ○
E-120100-136 1205 1005 136 ○             ○  3.0 2.3               ○           ○
ECJ-100100-130 1000 1000 130 ○             ○  1.0 0.625                  ○
ECJ-060050-134 605 505 134 ○             ○  1.0 0.2                              ○
ECJ-110110-135 1110 1110 135 ○             ○  1.5 1.3                  ○
ECJ-120080-135 1205 805 135 ○             ○  1.5 1.3                  ○
ECJ-120100-135 1205 1005 135 ○             ○  1.8 1.4                  ○
EJ-110110-138 1105 1105 138 ○             ○  3.5 2.0               ○           ○
EJ-110110-140 1105 1105 140 ○             ○  3.5 2.2               ○           ○
EJ-110110-140-3 1100 1100 140 ○             ○  3.0 2.2               ○           ○
輸送帶使用

尺寸 Size
(mm)
托板車使用
Adaptability
Transiting
註：1. 荷重欄位係以PP耐衝擊材質所製作棧板之測試數據，動荷重係棧板寬邊所能承重。
  2. 荷重欄位皆僅供參考，並視實際使用情況而有所不同，亦不做任何商業證明使用。
  3. 尺寸欄位為參考值，實際尺寸以棧板實物為準。
  4.上表打"○"記號表示適用。
Note：1.The data of Loading Capacity is based on the test of the pallet made of the impact PP material. Dynamic loads
refer to the load capacity of the width direction.
2.The data of Loading Capacity is for reference only and is subject to the actual using condition, also not served
as any commercial certification.
3.The data of Size is for reference only and the actual size is subject to the actual pallets.
4.The "○" mark of table indicates "applicable to" .
FCU-100100-085	 1005	 1005	 85	 ○	 												○	 	 4.0	 3.0
FCU-100100-130	 1000	 1000	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.2	 4.0	 	 									○
FCU-110110-130	 1100	 1100	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.2	 4.0	 	 									○
FCU-120080-130	 1200	 800	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.2	 3.0	 	 									○
FCU-120100-130	 1205	 1005	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.0	 3.0	 	 									○
FCU-140110-130	 1400	 1100	 135	 ○	 												○	 	 4.0	 3.5	 	 									○
FCUJ-100100-130	 1000	 1000	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 3.5	 3.0	 	 									○
FCUJ-100100-85	 1000	 1000	 85	 ○	 												○	 	 3.5	 3.0
FCUJ-120100-130	 1200	 1000	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.0	 3.0	 	 									○
FCUJ-120100-130-2	 1200	 1000	 130	 ○	 												○	 	 4.0	 3.0	 	 									○
1200 1200
1000 1000
225 225
280 280